
State Site Name
Available 
Positions Contact Email Address Website 

NHSC Jobs Center

AK Eastern Aleutian Tribes
MD/DO, PA, NP, 
LCSW Linda Mack lindam@eatribes.net

http://www.eatribes.or
g/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=26601

AK
Yukon Kuskokwim Health 
Corporation 

MD/DO, PA, NP, RN, 
DDS/DMD, LCSW

Christina "Sammijo" 
Smith Christina_Smith@ykhc.org http://www.ykhc.org/

AK

                                                   
Aleutian Pribilof Islands 
Association, Inc.                                                                                                                         PA, NP 

June Morgan         
Laverna Johnston

jmorgan@apiai.org
lavernaj@apiai.org http://www.apiai.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=26744

AZ

Tuba City Regional Health 
City Regional Health Care 
Corporation 

MD/DO, PA, NP, RN, 
RDH, MFT Byron L. Bizardi Byron.Bizardi@tchealth.org

http://tchealth.org/hom
e.html

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=24413

AZ

Hu Hu Kam Memorial 
Hospital, Komatke Health 
Center

MD/DO, NP, RN, 
LCSW, LPC, MFT Sara Phillips sphillips@grhc.org www.GRHC.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=24403

CA
St. John's Well Child and 
Family Center

MD/DO, PA, NP, 
DDS/DMD, RDH, 
Psych, HSP, LCSW, 
PNS     Martin Chao Mchao@wellchild.org

http://www.wellchild.or
g/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=22779

CA
El Dorado Community Health 
Center MD/DO, NP Liana Wishart lwishart@edchc.org www.edchc.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=23636
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CA Clinica Msr. Oscar A. Romero

MD/DO, PA, NP, 
DDS/DMD, HSP, 
LCSW Vianey Diaz jobs@clinicaromero.com www.clinicaromero.com

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=25125

CA Clinica Sierra Vista 
MD/DO, PA, NP, 
CNM, RN, Psych  Jason A. Bailey

Jason.Bailey@clinicasierravist
a.org

https://clinicasierravista
.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=22320

CA
Substance Abuse Treatment 
Facility & State Prison (SATF) 

RN, Psych, HSP, 
LCSW Raymond Coffin raymond.coffin@cdcr.ca.gov

http://www.cdcr.ca.gov
/Facilities_Locator/SATF
.html

CA Alliance Medical Center MD/DO, PA, NP, RN Deena Trucco dtrucco@alliancemed.org
http://www.allianceme
d.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=23481

CA
I'SOT Inc. DBA  Canby Family 
Practice Clinic RN Greta Elliott gjelliott@canbyclinic.org http://canbyclinic.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=29156

CA Petaluma Health Center

MD/DO, PA, NP, 
CNM, RN,  
DDS/DMD, RDH, 
Psych, HSP, LCSW, Arnie Barragan

abarragan@phealthcenter.or
g

http://phealthcenter.or
g/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=25015

CA Horisons Unlimited

MD/DO, PA, 
NP,DDS/DMD, 
Psych, HSP, LCSW, 
LPC, PNS Sandy Haar contact@huhc.org http://www.huhc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=53387

CT Optimus Health Care

MD/DO, PA, NP, RN, 
DDS/DMD, Psych, 
LCSW Kim Fialkovich Kfialkovich@opthc.org 

http://www.optimushe
althcare.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=705

CT Integrated Wellness Group
HSP, LCSW, LPC, 
MFT Kaity Hutchinson  

khutchinson@integratedwell
nessgroup.org

http://integratedwellne
ssgroup.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=29022

CT
Fair Haven Community 
Health Center

MD/DO, PA, NP, RN, 
DDS/DMD, RDH,  
Psych, LCSW,  PNS Sylviana Lopez s.lopez@fhchc.org http://www.fhchc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=26
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FL Tampa Family Health Centers
MD/DO, PA, NP, RN, 
RDH Latreace Osei-Asibey

TFHCrecruiting@hcnetwork.o
rg www.tampachc.com

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=45481

FL North Florida Pediatrics MD/DO, NP Bryon Borchardt
bborchardt@nflpediatrics.co
m

http://www.nflpediatric
s.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=7618

FL
Healthcare Network of 
Southwest Florida

MD/DO, PA, NP,  RN,  
DDS/DMD, RDH, 
Psych,  LCSW, LPC Treneice Collins tcollins@healthcareswfl.org

http://www.healthcares
wfl.org/

FL
Health Care District of Palm 
Beach County

 MD/DO, RN, 
DDS/DMD, Psych, 
LCSW                                                                                     Anna Tjon atjon@hcdpbc.org

http://www.hcdpbc.org
/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=7628

Idaho 
and 
Oregon

Saint Alphonsus Health 
System

MD/DO, PA, NP, RN, 
LCSW, LPC

Roxanne Ohlund      Rick 
Diaz                Kayla 
Krahmer

Roxanne.Ohlunder@saintalp
honsus.org
Rick.Diaz@saintalphonsus.or
g   

https://www.saintalpho
nsus.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=28364

KS Genesis Family Health
MD/DO, NP, RN,  
DDS/DMD

Sarah Trapp/Sandra 
Russell

strapp@genesisfh.org
humanresources@genesis.or
g

http://www.genesisfami
lyhealth.org/

KS Kiowa District Healthcare MD/DO, RN Whitney Renner wrenner@k-d-h.com http://www.k-d-h.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=45595

KY Sterling Health Solutions MD/DO, NP, Psych Lori Shepherd Coffey lcoffey@sterlinghealthky.org
http://sterlinghealthky.
org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=46489

LA Access Health Louisiana
MD/DO, NP, RN,  
Psych, LCSW

Elizabeth M. 
Teague/Chenise N. 
Hamilton  

lteague@accesshealthla.org
chamilton@accesshealthla.or
g

www.accesshealthla.org
/employment.asp

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=15904

MD Crisfield Clinic MD/DO, NP Kerry Palakanis kerry@crisfieldclinic.com
http://www.crisfieldclini
c.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=45917
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MI Baldwin Family Health Care
MD/DO, RN,  
DDS/DMD Sandy Siegel ssiegel@familyhealthcare.org

www.familyhealthcare.
org/careers

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=11528

MO Swope Health Service NP, RN Reiko Reliford rreliford@swopehealth.org
http://www.swopehealt
h.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=18233

MT Roosevelt Medical Center PA, NP Audrey Stromberg astromberg@roosmem.org
http://www.rooseveltm
edical.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=21465

NC Cherokee Indian Hospital RN Sonya Wachacha
Sonya.Wachacha@cherokee
hospital.org

http://www.cherokee-
hmd.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=8327

NC Rural Health Group, Inc.

MD/DO, PA, NP,  RN,  
DDS/DMD, HSP, 
LCSW Brian O. Harris deborah.williams@rhgnc.org http://rhgnc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=10721

NM
First Choice Community 
Healthcare MD/DO, PA, NP, RN Chris Brennan chris_brennan@fcch.com http://www.fcch.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=15377

NM
Crownpoint Healthcare 
Facility

 MD/DO, NP, CNM, 
RN, DDS/DMD,  
Psych, LCSW, PNS Alex Daniels/Diane Hoy  

alex.daniels@ihs.gov 
diane.hoy@ihs.gov 

https://www.ihs.gov/na
vajo/healthcarefacilities
/crownpoint/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=26992

NM Milagro Community Care NP, LCSW, Psych Nathalie Fike ndf.milagro@gmail.com

https://www.facebook.c
om/pages/Milagro-
Community-
Care/162701557080931

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=33516

NM Socorro General Hospital
MD/DO, NP, RN, 
LCSW Tammy Duran-Porras tduran2@phs.org

https://socorro-general-
hospital.phs.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=38987

NM Hidalgo Medical Services
MD/DO, RN, RDH, 
LPC Kathy-Lyn Allen Pacheco kallen@hmsnm.org  

http://www.hms-
nm.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=17899
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NV Human Behavior Institute
MD/DO, Psych, HSP, 
LCSW Resy Deaton rdeaton@hbinetwork.com

http://www.hbinetwork
.com/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=48739

NY
Bronx Health Center, Queens 
Health Center 

MD/DO, NP,  RN,  
DDS/DMD, Psych,  
LCSW, PNS LIBBY DI SESA LDISESA@CHNNYC.ORG

http://www.chnnyc.org
/our-locations/queens-
health-center

OH
Youngstown Community 
Health Center

MD/DO, NP, RN, 
Psych, LCSW, LPC, 
PNS Kelly Jenkins kjenkins@onehealthohio.org

http://onehealthohio.or
g/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=14649

OR Mosaic Medical 

MD/DO, PA, NP, RN, 
DDS/DMD, RDH,  
Psych, LCSW, LPC, 
MFT

Whitney Lundy      Cyndi 
Painter-Press

whitney.lundy@mosaicmedic
al.org                     
cyndi.painter-
press.org@mosaicmedical.or

http://mosaicmedical.or
g/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=26589

OR One Community Health
MD/DO, NP,  RN,  
LCSW, LPC Margaret Dailey

careers@onecommunityheal
th.org

http://www.onecommu
nityhealth.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=26243

OR
Lincoln Community Health 
Center

MD/DO, NP,  RN,  
Psych, LCSW, LPC, 
MFT, PNS

Mandy Sutter msutter@co.lincoln.or.us
http://www.co.lincoln.o
r.us/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=25894

PA Dickinson Center, Inc. NP, LCSW Carol Wells
carol.wells@dickinsoncenter.
org

http://www.dickinsonce
nter.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=4383

TX

Our Health/Nuestro Centro 
de Salud; Canyon Health 
Center

MD/DO, NP, Psych, 
LCSW, PNS

Rachel A. Gonzales-
Hanson raghanson.chdi@tachc.org www.chdi4health.org

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=17478

WA HealthPoint
MD/DO, PA, NP, RN, 
DDS/DMD, RDH, PNS Deanna Ward deward@healthpointchc.org

http://www.healthpoint
chc.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=25825

WA
Yakima Valley Farm Workers 
Clinic

MD/DO, PA, NP,  RN,  
DDS/DMD, Psych Kurt Luther kurtl@yvfwc.org http://www.yvfwc.com/

http://nhscjobs.hrsa.gov
/external/sites/index.sea
m?siteId=25544
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WI
Kenosha Community Health 
Center

MD/DO, RN, 
DDS/DMD, Psych, 
HSP Dorothy York dyork@kenoshachc.org

http://www.kenoshachc
.org/

https://nhscjobs.hrsa.go
v/external/sites/index.se
am?siteId=14812
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